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Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16
UG [3 Years Program(s)] 3000 2600 2600 - - -
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 1200 800 - - - -

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically ~ Socially No. of students = No. of students = No. of students  No. of students

programs Male Female Students = State State Country Backward Challenged  receiving full receiving full receiving full who are not

of all years) Students Students (Including  (Including  (Including = (Including (SC+ST+OBC  tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee receiving full
male & male & male & male & Including reimbursement reimbursement reimbursement tuition fee
female) female) female) female) male & from the State from from the reimbursement

female) and Central Institution Private Bodies
Government Funds

UG [3 Years 4635 3008 7643 7615 28 0 7 10 17 0 0 0

Program(s)]

PG[2Years 733 950 1683 1675 8 0 16 4 20 0 0 0

Program(s)]

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year students ~ Academic No. of students graduating in No. of Median salary of placed No. of students selected
Year students intake in the admitted in the year Year minimum stipulated time students graduates (Amount in Rs.) for Higher Studies
year placed
(2016-17) 0 0 (2018-19) 0 0 0 (Zero) 0
(2017-18) 0 0 (2019-20) 0 0 0 (Zero) 0
(2018-19) 2600 2373 (2020-21) 2233 14 50000 (Fifty Thousand) 1165

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year students ~ Academic  No. of students graduating in No. of Median salary of placed No. of students selected
Year students intake in the admitted in the year Year minimum stipulated time students graduates (Amount in Rs.) for Higher Studies
year placed
(2017-18) O 0 (2018-19) O 0 0 (Zero) 0
(2018-19) 0 0 (2019-20) O 0 0 (Zero) 0
(2019-20) 800 680 (2020-21) 675 0 0 (Zero) 0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

https://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/AllPreview 1/3


https://login.nirfindia.org/NIRFIndia/Home

1/28/22, 12:54 PM

Financial Year

2020-21

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure
on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other
running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied
services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc.

2124105 (twenty one lakh twenty f
our thousand one hundred five)

0 (zero)

0 (zero)

86988629 (eight crore sixty nine la

kh eighty eight thousand six hundr
ed twenty nine)

200000 (two lakh)

0 (zero)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?
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2019-20

Utilised Amount

1656442 (sixteen lakh fifty six thou
sand four hundred forty two)

0 (zero)

0 (zero)

85398925 (eight crore fifty three la

kh ninety eight nine hundred twent
y five))

150000 (one lakh fifty thousand)

150000 (one lakh fifty thousand)

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Srno  Name Age Designation

1 lla Dwivedi 56  Professor

2 Pratibha Pandey 57  Associate Professor
3 Ram Naresh Shukla 64 Professor

4 Rajani Singh Karkhur 45  Assistant Professor
5 Kamlesh Mathur 61 Professor

6 Lakhan Singh Shakya 46  Assistant Professor

7 Ramveer Singh Rathor 42 Assistant Professor

8 Jaishree Trivedi 59 Professor

9 Pushpa Gahoi 64  Assistant Professor

10 Dwarka Prasad 50  Assistant Professor
Ahirwar

11 Vasudev Singh Jadon 41 Assistant Professor

12 Ashok Kumar Gupta 63 Professor
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Gender  Qualification Experience (In Currently working with
Months) institution?
Female Ph.D 379 Yes
Female Ph.D 380 Yes
Male Ph.D 415 Yes
Female Ph.D 205 Yes
Female Ph.D 464 Yes
Male Ph.D 205 Yes
Male Ph.D 19 Yes
Female Ph.D 421 Yes
Female M.A.(History) 451 Yes
Male Ph.D 150 Yes
Male Ph.D 19 Yes
Male Ph.D 491 Yes

2018-19

Utilised Amount

2408830 (twenty four lakh eight th
ousand eight hundred thirty)

501146 (five lakh one thousand on
e hundred forty six)

0 (zero)

67957859 (six crore seventy nine la
kh fifty seven thousand eight hund
red fifty nine)

150000 (one lakh fifty thousand)

150000 (one lakh fifty thousand)

Yes, less than 40% of the buildings

Yes

Yes, less than 40% of the buildings

Joining  Leaving  Association
Date Date type
20-10- Regular
2008
29-07- Regular
1997
27-08- - Regular
2021
22-06- - Regular
2004
08-08- - Regular
2018
06-10- Regular
2017
07-12- Regular
2019
04-04- Regular
1988
08-07- - Regular
1993
21-06- - Regular
2010
17-12- Regular
2019
01-06- Regular
2006
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13 Sanjay Kumar
Shrivastava

14 Subhash Chandra

Kaushik

15 Shriram Lahauriya

16 Rameshwar Prasad

Gupta

17 Kishor Arora

18 Kok Singh Dadoriya

19 Chandan Singh Yadav

20 Seema Margret Singh

21 Sudhir Kumar Pandey

22 Brijesh Kumar Jatav

23 Abhay Kumar Rahul

24 Shiv Singh

25 Ram Naval Verma

26 Narendra Singh Yadav

27 Surendra Kumar

Shrivastava
28 Rashmi
29 Shivaraman Pandey

30 Deepak Gupta
31 Dayaram Rahul

32 Sudeep Kumar Saket

() 1agree

54

53

52

64

52

45

58

51

59

46

46

47

61

52

62

27

29

29

61

34
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Assistant Professor

Professor

Associate Professor

Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Other

Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Dean / Principal / Director / Vice

Chancellor

Assistant Professor
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Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

M.A.(Economics)

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

MSc(Mathematics)

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.A

Ph.D

NET

NET

NET

Ph.D

NET

334

380

490

333

190

453

192

192

192

439

323

452

408

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

03-04-
1995

16-09-
2003

17-06-
2011

10-11-
1983

15-02-
2012

21-09-
2005

18-06-
1987

12-10-
1996

04-03-
1987

08-07-
2005

01-07-
2005

04-07-
2005

04-09-
2003

12-07-
2017

09-07-
2015

18-12-
2019

17-12-
2019

23-12-
2019

27-05-
2019

16-12-
2019

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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