

## **National Institutional Ranking Framework**

Ministry of Education
Government of India



Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-C-C-34852 Institute Name: GOVT. PG COLLEGE Full Report

#### Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	3000	2600	2600			
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	1200	800				

### Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the Private Bodies	No. of students who are not receiving full tuition fee reimbursement
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	4635	3008	7643	7615	28	0	7	10	17	0	0	0
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	733	950	1683	1675	8	0	16	4	20	0	0	0

## Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Progra	m(s)]: Placement & higher studie	es for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2016-17)	0	0	(2018-19)	0	0	0 (Zero)	0
(2017-18)	0	0	(2019-20)	0	0	0 (Zero)	0
(2018-19)	2600	2373	(2020-21)	2233	14	50000 (Fifty Thousand)	1165

#### PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2017-18)	0	0	(2018-19)	0	0	0 (Zero)	0
(2018-19)	0	0	(2019-20)	0	0	0 (Zero)	0
(2019-20)	800	680	(2020-21)	675	0	0 (Zero)	0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding	ng expenditure on buildings)		
Library	2124105 (twenty one lakh twenty f our thousand one hundred five)	1656442 (sixteen lakh fifty six thou sand four hundred forty two)	2408830 (twenty four lakh eight th ousand eight hundred thirty)
New Equipment for Laboratories	0 (zero)	0 (zero)	501146 (five lakh one thousand on e hundred forty six)
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	0 (zero)	0 (zero)	0 (zero)
Annual Operational Expenditure			
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	86988629 (eight crore sixty nine la kh eighty eight thousand six hundr ed twenty nine)	85398925 (eight crore fifty three la kh ninety eight nine hundred twent y five )	67957859 (six crore seventy nine la kh fifty seven thousand eight hund red fifty nine )
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)	200000 (two lakh)	150000 (one lakh fifty thousand)	150000 (one lakh fifty thousand)
Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc.	0 (zero)	150000 (one lakh fifty thousand)	150000 (one lakh fifty thousand)

# PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, less than 40% of the buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	Yes
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Yes, less than 40% of the buildings

# Faculty Details

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Association type
1	lla Dwivedi	56	Professor	Female	Ph.D	379	Yes	20-10- 2008		Regular
2	Pratibha Pandey	57	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	380	Yes	29-07- 1997		Regular
3	Ram Naresh Shukla	64	Professor	Male	Ph.D	415	Yes	27-08- 2021		Regular
4	Rajani Singh Karkhur	45	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	205	Yes	22-06- 2004		Regular
5	Kamlesh Mathur	61	Professor	Female	Ph.D	464	Yes	08-08- 2018		Regular
6	Lakhan Singh Shakya	46	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	205	Yes	06-10- 2017		Regular
7	Ramveer Singh Rathor	42	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	19	Yes	07-12- 2019		Regular
8	Jaishree Trivedi	59	Professor	Female	Ph.D	421	Yes	04-04- 1988		Regular
9	Pushpa Gahoi	64	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A.(History)	451	Yes	08-07- 1993		Regular
10	Dwarka Prasad Ahirwar	50	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	150	Yes	21-06- 2010		Regular
11	Vasudev Singh Jadon	41	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	19	Yes	17-12- 2019		Regular
12	Ashok Kumar Gupta	63	Professor	Male	Ph.D	491	Yes	01-06- 2006		Regular

13	Sanjay Kumar Shrivastava	54	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A.(Economics)	315	Yes	03-04- 1995	 Regular
14	Subhash Chandra Kaushik	53	Professor	Male	Ph.D	334	Yes	16-09- 2003	 Regular
15	Shriram Lahauriya	52	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	380	Yes	17-06- 2011	 Regular
16	Rameshwar Prasad Gupta	64	Professor	Male	Ph.D	490	Yes	10-11- 1983	 Regular
17	Kishor Arora	52	Professor	Male	Ph.D	333	Yes	15-02- 2012	 Regular
18	Kok Singh Dadoriya	45	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	190	Yes	21-09- 2005	 Regular
19	Chandan Singh Yadav	58	Assistant Professor	Male	MSc(Mathematics)	438	Yes	18-06- 1987	 Regular
20	Seema Margret Singh	51	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	297	Yes	12-10- 1996	 Regular
21	Sudhir Kumar Pandey	59	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	453	Yes	04-03- 1987	 Regular
22	Brijesh Kumar Jatav	46	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	192	Yes	08-07- 2005	 Regular
23	Abhay Kumar Rahul	46	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	192	Yes	01-07- 2005	 Regular
24	Shiv Singh	47	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	192	Yes	04-07- 2005	 Regular
25	Ram Naval Verma	61	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	439	Yes	04-09- 2003	 Regular
26	Narendra Singh Yadav	52	Other	Male	M.A	323	Yes	12-07- 2017	 Regular
27	Surendra Kumar Shrivastava	62	Professor	Male	Ph.D	452	Yes	09-07- 2015	 Regular
28	Rashmi	27	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	19	Yes	18-12- 2019	 Regular
29	Shivaraman Pandey	29	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	19	Yes	17-12- 2019	 Regular
30	Deepak Gupta	29	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	19	Yes	23-12- 2019	 Regular
31	Dayaram Rahul	61	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Male	Ph.D	408	Yes	27-05- 2019	 Regular
32	Sudeep Kumar Saket	34	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	19	Yes	16-12- 2019	 Regular

□ I agree

Submit